

22.12.2025
Item No.44
PG/
Ct. No.1

WP.CT. 256 of 2025
Union of India & Ors.
Versus
Ex-JWO Amar Kumar Majumder
No. 627504G

Mr. Anjan Sengupta
Mr. Subhajit Das.....for the petitioners

PER, PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.:

1. As prayed on behalf of the petitioners, list this matter in the week commencing 19th January, 2026 under the same heading.

(SUJOY PAUL, ACJ.)

(PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.)