

Ct.No.1 D/L 09.03.2026
26

Saikat
Mukherjee

WP.CT/256/2025

**UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
VS.
EX-JWO AMAR KUMAR MAJUMDER NO. 627504G**

Mr. Subhajit Das, Adv.

...For the Petitioner/
Union of India

Per, Sujoy Paul, CJ.

As prayed by learned counsel for the
petitioner, list in the Monthly List of April, 2026,
under the same heading.

(SUJOY PAUL, CJ.)

(PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.)